Project Title: NE 36th Street Reconstruction - Phase 2
‘ city of Contractor: Concrete Technologies, Inc.
- Anken Y Address: 1001 SE 37th St, Grimes, 1A 50111
frmima alleeeier - Finance Budget Code: 971.3971.4451 Finance Project Code: 971.4451
Vendor Project or invoice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: December 12, 2016 Vendor # 5545
Date of Council Meeting 09/18/17 PAYMENT REQUEST # 7
From: 08/06/17 through: 09/02/117
Contract Summary
QOriginal Contract Amount: 4,892,896.54
Net change by Change Orders: 36,832.50
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1+ 2) $ 4,929,729.04
Total completed and stored to date: 4,043,166.76
Retainage: 3 % of Completed Work: 30,000.00
Total Earned less Retainage; $ 4,013,166.76
Less previous applications for payment: $ 3,122,989.00
SUBTOTAL $ 890,177.75
OTHER CHARGES (Please altach an Illemized lisl) $ =
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 890,177.75
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 916,562.29

Contract Time Remaining (if applicable)

19.5 WORKING DAYS

The undersigned Conlraclor cerlifies that to the besl of the Conlractor's knowledge, informallon and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in
accordance wilh the Conlract Documenls, that all the amounls have been paid by the Gontractor for work for which previous Cerlificale(s) for Payrnent were issued and paymenls

recejved from the Owner, and that currenl payment shown herein is now due.

Construction ContractorApproval:

Concrete Technologies, Inc.

Fum Name

G-2-17

gry Date
Engineer/Consultant Approval:  Snyder & Associates, Inc.
Fimn Mame
o(é Lo Mcﬂww\ 9-7-17
Syatura Dale
City g Ankeny Staff Approval / / /
_ Lotoaon. L Lozt oRjosA7
Signalure Dale
Submit to: Adam Lust, Assistant Public Works Director

Email: ALust@Ankenylowa.gov

Phone: 515-963-3537 Fax:

515-963-3535




s ddy Augls uenuogdey d sLimRslaid S L0z

” D0’ as L & i 0006LT [EEE of:] 14 6°C 'JLHONCD '0'd '¥3LIND ONY BYND]  85252LLZL5T. 55
| %00 29y = = 1] ooizo’le as’sy 9% SONINYYM I18Y103130| 10LEE6I-LISE vs
| %00 9% B 5 0 05'0BE'6L 0s'ty FETS “NI 8 "3LSHINOD "O'd HIVMITIS| 800925271 1ST ES
EEN £'9052 S6'93L6 ‘€8T = g Q0'SSZ 96 OS'FE g8ig "NIS ‘SLSHONOD O'd M IVMIAIS| SODSEG. LLSZ 5
EVER ] 00°DL¥EE vE = Q Q0628 ZL 05'9E abe "N ¥ 31SHINGT "0'd WIYMIAIS $00SZGL L LSE 5]
,00°D0L 1] SLOpE ¥l G51 = g SLGrERL 526 LG5 ATWAMBAIS 4O TYAOWSY| 008GkLG-LLSZ 05
(%2701 EGLE BLGY |SL'E = a BS'LEC 05°892 BE0E WYL TYNOILYIHO3Y MO JOVHOENS 40 NOILOVLIROD TVI03dS|  a0LOLEC-LLGE 13
R00°00L 0 00'DOLEL 3 = g Q0'00L°EL 00°0LE") al S3SSIAIV ALMILA ONY SIHYINIJO TYAOWS Y|  0090548-0L5C I3
[%00°00L [1] SLISELEL £481 i) a SLUGETLEL 5T BELSL ANIWIAYL 40 TYACWIY| 0SBSK/9-0LSE LY
00°0 8Ll E 2 1 G3'808 STET LL 3OVId3d ANV IAOWIY 'INSWLIIASH| 2005.89-L05C EL
| %5 BSZ ZLRE BFZEFL Zekyl = Q LT 05°L5 8'55 3 SSV10 "INSNLIASY L900083-2052 S
%80°L1 52 Ob'bi6 EED = {4 Qy'628 08" evl DIYBYd ONIHIINIONT[  500052E-2052 !
%0000 a 00208 EH - Q D0°Z0E"L 05’ 3 "NI9E NYHL H3LVIHS 3did ¥3M3S WHOLS IAOWSY EL0020-E05T ¥
00°00! 1} 00858 26E E o 00858 L1 ST Z6E _NI9E 01 TVN03 8O NYHL SS37 3did ¥3MIS WHOLS IAOW3Y|  8E00020-E0SZ 4
|%00°00 00881 °EY 92T = q 0099, EF 007161 9ZZ 3103 8¢ 'MOT 0000Z 'AZHONIUL NIV ALIAYVED ¥3MIS WHOLS|  6resli0£05e 3
00°00! 00'SLOELE SOLL # [4 00'SLDZLE 00°EqL S04L “NI S [l SS¥70) A000Z 'dO¥ OSHONSYL NIV ALIAVYO H3IMIS WHOLS|  vSeyl L0EasE
%0000 05'6ETREL |688 & OS'6EE'REL 06651 68E “NI8% Tl SSY19) A000Z "404 OIHONIHL NIYIN ALIAYHED HIM3S WHOLS BbZ¥|10-EAST
%00°00L 00'8.LL e 3 00°814°/8 oo'kal e “NI9E (Il SS¥10) A00CZ 40N 'O3HONIYL ‘NIVIN ALIAVES H3IMSS WHOLS|  8E2bl 106052 €
%00°00L a ao'ge 03 = 00702y oo'zal 08 ElL “NIFE 'l SEY10) Q000Z d0¥ 'OSHONIYL ‘NIVIN ALIAYHO HIM3S WHOIS]  veeklL0E052 LE
%00°001 a QSVIEE b & 0 0515 05'6P ¥ “NIVIN ALIAYHO MIAMIS WHOL BlEy| L0-EQSE 88
%00°001 a 00'SYETL B1EL = 00°GPEZL 0525 BLEL "NISL (il SS¥19) 0000¢ dO¥ GIHONSHL NIVW ALIAYEO Y3AIS WEO L SiZrl10-EQSE 5€
%00°00L 00°£06°02 89 = 00°206'02 Q0'EdE 63 E0E-HQ LI1LNO NIYHAENS| EDELZZE-ZOSZ bE
%00°00L G025 L 6L = 51'0Z5 ST EL “Ni 8 "031VHOIHSH-NON "QUYONY.LS DAd NIVHOBNS| 90LEL28-20SE EE
|%00°001 0S'856'ES 59.L - 05'B56'€6 % 5841 HILIWYIA ‘NI 8 3id 1LSY1d O31vHOdNad 'NIvHAaNS| 80ZZLZ8-2052 43
|%00°001 00°0¢EE" = 00°0EE'S [CEEN FTOHNYIN ONILSIX3 OL NOILOINNOD|  0LO0DLO0-SERT LE
|*%00°00L 00°520’ * 00°520" Q0'508'L HOrYIW " LNSWLISAroY STOHNYIN 0Z00080-5EFT o¢
00°00k 00°EEY = Q0'EEY'T oLl HONIW INSWLSAraY 3TOHNY 0}C0090-5E: 4
[#00°001 00°¥E" = 00PbE 00°Z2! NI ¥Z £L5-MS SXVINI| _VZZL520-5Ek BC
| ¥00"00L 0005 E o 00°S05°E 00°S05°E AINO 0.1 Q3100 90S-MS IHVLN PLE0SE0-5ED: iT
|¥a00°00L 00°D00'0G 1 al = ao0'00a’ast 00°000°5L ak a31=IA0WN 505-MS THVLN 0L80520-5Ep: 8e
|%00°00L 0 00°00%'0E ¥ = a0°00'ae 00°009" I3 90S-MS 'IAUWLNI 00805E0-5E S
[%00°0aL 0 O0'SEFES Lh = A0'SES'ES DO'S5L L 5057 0050520-5E: vz
|%00°0aL 0 00°0PE'SZ 4 = Q0°0¥E 82 00°0LLEL Z 196 " LOFMS "HIMIS WHOL 9610V LD-SEY: 4
|%00°DdL 0 00°0LLLL t4 = a0'0LLLL D0'S8E" Z | 78 "LO-MS "MIMIS WHOL baLOYLO-SERE 44
|%00°00L 0 [PRTEE 1 = 00°088" 00°098 L | 09 "LO7-MS "HIMIS WHOLS 08L0vLO-SEPE b
|%00°DdL [i] 00°SZL'E Qs = [e[sTAY as WO 'NI 81 3did AYMOYOY 3LIHINGD 2003l L-SLbE 0
|%00°00L 0 0ooiok 1 = 00°0L0 (R L “YIQ NI ¥Z 31S¥ONCD SNOYJY| pe00dLD-Sibe 6
1%00°00% o] 00°0R8T (4 o 0o'oes ooary L [ WIQ ‘NI gL '3iSHONOD 'SNO¥dY| BLODALD-SLEZ 8
%00°00% [i an'opr’EL (Y = QQ0Pv EL 002l gl TivY ONYH NYIH1S303d 13318 IWHNLONMELS|  DOLGPPo-pLye Ll
%00°00% g ao'tzial <0e . a 00°LEL 0L [ER 208 ANSWIAYS AMYHMO4NTL]  DA0LOLD-POEZ 3k
|%00°05 5’0 Q0'sL9 £0 00°548 54 00°0SE 00°0SE"L ITdWYS LAYd 00d| EZELLLE0-LOEE b
h0E"9E 15k Q0°LBEET 15T 1] a C0'BCY ¥8 0o'Ls B0L “NIG 'SIININGD D'd 'NVITIN 8005.287-L0ET bl
%o£0 86 EFS QOUELOOLEL SSEYE 00°Z50'E29 S 102821 OB'ZOY'9EE’L 09’8t BEYLE "NI6 '€ SS¥10 D SSV10 INIWIAVD 00d 3-5/0LS| DSOEEOL-LOES L
|9:0€ 0 BBEL al’sl'as el [ 08°89Z il [REE] 8ilg ‘NI8 ESSVI0 0 55710 INSWIAYd 00d 4-5/01S|  DA0EEOL-LOEE ZL
200°001 Q (G \d a 00°pEY [ 90 BHND 40 IWAOW3Y] DOSShII-ELET 33
00' age . - i 00°DOL'FL STSE ooy 3SWE INOLS WYOWOWIN|  D6Z5.p0-0122 (13
|%.L0°Gb 8’69 a0'sBE’ Ll £: [ Ob'BLS 8E 00°50€ avgiL HLYWZ "ONIHSINIZ H3dINOHS 12006 L~ B
00°001L g QS'FEL’LEE STTIE'IET LSiy 0S'¥EL'LBE SLUBF 2884 100000~ ]
00T Q5.2 = ] 0 00°GEL 't as’k 0sl2 Q1D HIWATO0 TVIHILIVIV NOLLYZOIBYLS 3AYEOENS 101 1000+ L
|%ELEE 4% Q572Z5E 2 007165 SZTSE ¥ IWIME LYW MYINNYYED LOSZBE-0 B
|%00°00L Q a0'PO'LE o) 0 00°%80 LE a0'sle 8E 30YHOENS J0 NOILOYIWOD T¥ID3dS| 0 mmmwumar S
LE'EL 9458 SZ'998°E8 0070528 aal S2'00r'98 SL8 5186 OV3HdS ANY SOYATYS 'dIdLS TTI0Sd0L LOSZPE-GO0LE ¥
|%00°0 £Ze - = 0 SETLS" SL61 £22 IVIHSLYN ITEYISNA/ZIEYLINSNA 0L SSVID NOILYAYIXS BO0LLZ-ZD12 £
L00°001 [4] AL'ES0'GEL 28561 0S'EZ8 Bl 0192 0L'ESQ'BEL S0°L ZHSEL MOHEOE ONY AYMOVYOH 01 SSY¥I13 NOLLWAYIXT 001222012 4
%00°00L g S PIE0Z E22L - 0 SbY/E0C Q5°LLL Tl ONIBENYD ONY ONIYIT1D]  Z000580-LOLE L
oldwos AKpuenty Niop a9dwog popagd polad Aed (ajqmapddy 1 # 12po aBueys apnjau) . .
Juanlad Bupueway pajadwes jo anjes | Ajpuend oy | Aed syl anpea | sjuL Ajpueny oL Yol PR BN Anueny (oL e uopdpasag ON WS Log) oN

T1Y130 3218d LOVHINOD



iy, ddy hngy vopesyddy A I

oz ] [crzvoes ¢] 3190 OL G3LI14WOD H4OM 40 IMIVA ONY LOVHINGD T7LOL
[00 00t 5 (A {23 - 05162 s (3 ONVILSM 531V WHOLS ONNOHY S9N33 ALSvS VoD [
[%0000L 5 rselz - ooSYle s SHNLONYLS 131100 NI Y3514 7 31v1d S0l1H0 V00
oo oot 5 00024 - 0UGLL s SATH0 I3HLNIVY LV INIT T80 SLWANE S0VId8 v0D
A o 00056 - 90056 SNV AGT3HS 1V IO 193415 13538 ONY 3n0naL VoD
I o 0086 0T - q G0°095 [ TVINILYA S 1d¥00LS ONILSIXE 30 NOILOVEWOD) £03
0008 g 0000 - q 00000 SNOILVO0 133 ONV NOLLIGaY NoIS Inaisa €00 it
0000 B 0001 - a CUOLLLL Ol LG9S U LN 3AING NIZIRIL 3N 1 ONISIYH NIYR ¥3 1A Z00 Vi
00 g 400068 - o 00008 NOILOSS43LNI SAIID GODMBYIE IN 1V ONIH3MOT NIV HILY, zo
I L - - i 0U000'SL 102 T 9380100 A8 N340 SAYMAVOH T1¥ SAYH OL 'SANGE SNINS4O 0vOH I5M3%3 ON| _DIDSLE-9252
[0 ol - - o 00000aL 5 GY1NOD NOIS0HS AONIONIN NOILVZIIa0N] _0Z00L00-209%
[mecee £z 90005 7 - 0000t 0 10HLND2 NOISON NOILWZIIA0N] _DL00Lo0205e
[0 it - 0 - 0¥ 2iL 301720 TOEINOD INIWIOIS 34015 ONY I3 13NINES 20 TWAOWSY| _ DSE0000-209¢ 50
[ [ - o - T FATER [ 10Nl 8 30/A30 104 INDD INSWIO3S 34015 ONY H3.WIY3d] _B0C0000°2092 50
[wraaz oist 752 oGSt - 0 05052 [ SYOTHO HOLIO HO4 39NI2 LIS HO TONZH LIS 40 WAOWIH| | /000002052 0
[ vEL oL 9 - o OUsEE I SHOIHO HOLIA ¥4 IONT 11| DEOD00G-2097 50
[zas vzaE TUEET [ - 5 008/98 iy F SON3 LlS| 02000002052 50
[65 A Z - 5 BTE20Z BEEL Tuov NvEE] SNZIILEE] ONY SNIGS9S - J0U3 ONIZISY S| 02LZ+9z-L0SE 0
[wEver b0 b0 - 5 SEL6L 150 J85v 1%03E92-L052 0
[%naagt o v0 - o YT &0 ERRT SNIO=35 S5vHS JALLYN| _SLOSESZ-LOSE 20
EXd [ v - 0 oracsz 150 EREE X LYW 95613 GIONOB-ATIWOINVHOIN 'SNIHOINN| 0L Lpegz-L0gz i0
I BEEL v'o - o FE T ZHer EFRT XRILVV 83814 GI0NO8 ONIHINN| _S0LbESZ-L0ST 0
(5400 e - o O0YTrEL waL NG ININLYIEL HSY ATd| Zbeees-a8sz 56
[300°Ga 3 - 9 TOYEUOE 5z 8 T34 HLdT0 N L NS V8 LNIWI1LLIS ILTUINOT] _ BL06666-855Z (3
(%00 - 5 oUar0Y 5 S SNOILVOIIG0M TYNSIS J144vHL] 01066666652 s
500708 L - 0 590,01 %o Hdicl NIV 5319/ SJAON3Y] 60066666652 ER
%0008 105 - o olSolY 108 NI¥IN 45 VA NGONVEY ONWY 11 ‘Sd| _ 6008656-5652 56
0000 [aosz - 0 0rszazL 5052 SOT1d ONVILIM| 50056666652 vE
%0000 [Ze g g 00Z39F ic U517d 157N] | SJAL| GOO66E-66SE 6
0000t ot - g oT0sE" ot NGILYLS SHIM U30vH.] _ G008865-5652 Z5
oot z G0EER 1 0T0.Y z § 391" LNONYZ10 NIVEOENS|  G006666-6652 16
o000t S U085 T B 000" 5 ¥ 3dAL ANONVSTD NIVHOENS] _ S006665-665% (5 .
[waooat - 0 o0a0E T ZL 2l0 21VS IATYA IAOWIH] _GO0BRRE-BESE &8
F - o 00555 SATVA 519D TT71SNISY ONY S/OWIH] 0066656658 [
w0000t 0U0esF - g 00029y AIENEEEY INVNOAH S84 TIY1SNISY ONV JACHSN| 5005666 665E
[wagoo ST - gy AIND INSW39v1d ‘G300 505-MS S YLNI| _GO0B6EE-B65Z 58
70 - - 00590 SNILO0Z GNY NOIS H3IN30 NOLLYINO3 HOOOLNO 40 NOILYT1VASNI| 5005666-6652 S8
v50 5 TGZaLE B - DS°CEE 59 TTYLSN| N dOS0 30/A30 NOILO5.L08d 1T NI _G006666-6852
%100 vaz - - 0p559 ez JINVNILNIYA N dO¥G JOIAI0 NOILO3 1084 LIINI|__50U6E66-5652
%S 1T0 TEvEr o - 00808 [ DA T¥ID3dS) ONIOZSS SSvaD ONVILSM|  LOJE6AS-6a5T
VST EE z 00gsT - 0608 B INSWLSOrOY INVSOAH 3913] _000¥1Z0-bsse
%a0 - 5 - 008k v NOISNA1XT X08 SATVA| _0Z0CLe05552 o
%0001 eV e 5 - 005Eh'SE S "NISL dlq ‘SLYD SATYA| _000L020°5552 5L
%ol e T - 0082 1 1 EENNEF SN I 93 LY LNAOD A8 SONLLLIB| 0072020-5552 5L
%0000t 00309 - 00S05 T 3L NI ZL X NI BLK N 53 YA INIOD AB SONILLIE|_00YZ020-+352 L
[vioaat B - 00s18T 55052 NITL X VI N3V ANAOD A SONLLLIA| _00pZB20-5SSE 5L
[%000aL 00035 - 008 ON1dN03 34357 NNOD AE SONILIE| 00520205552 5
[wc0 00t 0006 T z - 000.6T Y30N054 NI 2L X N NNOD AE SONLLLI | 00y2070-5552 .
ooroaL 0000502 i - 0005 5% [ aNTE N INAGD AE SONILLIA| _005Z020-v552
A g 05 E9vECE v - 05607 622 i E NI 51 oA 3410 S010THD TANIAAT THL NIVA 3LV, rvate
[0070at 0085L T z - (A zL i NI 2L [ohd] 3d1d SAUOTHI TANIAAIO D "OIHONIY L NI H3 LV, 552
o000t o 0525 oL = 05ToE oL T NENETEE HOTHO TANIAKTO D "O3HONTHL NIV S/ 1| SG0pILOFSSE oL
000t o 00'000'3E a5 - 00°000°5E oY NI 5L dI0) Idid NOH) 3711000 'OIHONIHL NIV H3LYM| _ 810ZLL0bSSE 59
(0000t 5 00°000'00% - UT00000E I NOILvZI1804|  £0096rEEse 59
|%.00°00L 0 [TTa < 00pLb’ 7L (SWad) NOIS 39YSSIN SINWNAD S18V1H0d
%0008 G 057085 - G0ELgL I T0HLNOD DlIWHL|  DLLEbIE-AZ5E 53
%000 B - - oT8LE" it SONSOT1 ONY S10BWAS 04 LMD SIACOHS| _ DZL0.26-125e 59
00 TI6LL - - WEest STt VLS SONDIEYIN INSWSAY HOd 103 SIAOONS|  LLL0LZ6-4252 =
[0 z - - [N 53 EFFE Q3AOWIY SONIOT] ONV STOBNAS| _D61ESZ6-1Z5E €9
%00 FEE = - ZovET 508 vis GINCWNTY SONDIEVI INJWSAvd] D8LESLELE5E z3
0 5 - - 0STEET 5 BECE] S8VHNG SONZDI1 ONY STOBNAS GALNIVA] CvlE8Ta-/2se I
|° 00'0 SLBLL » £ 95 0IE' S SLBLL <.wm._ 31aYENT DN YN .rZ,w__zm.}(.m QO3.LNIvd LL1EBZE-LESE o]
%000 T - - 0 00000 L2 T 5l NOILYZITYNDIS Ol4JvHL| _0010000-5252
Yl U6E [ [ - 0 081086 5 [ i #1375 ‘30NT4| 00900CE-6LGE
%00°00L 0 [T - 5 OUELEL 5 B ERrE] SUNS010 AL4VS| _DOA0LES-aISE
0L Z vist [ IiF - 5 GCEeLVE 5 [ x5 L D0 AVMSNY0| _L005LbT5152
aaidwag Apuent HIop adwoy popad pajad Aed (ajqeanddy | # 1apio aBuoys apnjau)) " i
1ueasoy Buueway | pojtdwodjoanes| Apueny oL | Aed siupanis | siuLfipueng oy | O PAPURXE | @aKdaln Anusmo oL | AN uopdpiasag o MsLag) oN

YL 3314 LIVELINOD



Previous Applications for Payment

# Date Amount # Date Amount Record of Change Orders
1 216/2017 $ 19,400.00 51 # Date Amount
2 411772017 ] 131,263.80 52 1 2/6/2017 $ -
3 5/15/2017 b 692,329.54 56 2 5/15/2017 $ 21,670.00
4 6/19/2017 958,354.11 54 3 6/19/2017 $ 4,960.00
5 71712017 700,133.40 55 4 71712017 $ 10,202.50
6 8/21/2017 3 621,508.15 56 5
7 57 6
8 58 7
9 59 8
10 60 9
11 61 10
12 62 11
13 63 12
14 64 13
15 65 14
16 66 15
17 67 16
18 68 17
19 69 18
20 70 19
21 7 20
22 72 TOTAL $ 36,832.50
23 73
24 74
25 75
26 76 Contract Time Remaining:
27 77 CONTRACT PERIOD: WORKING DAYS
28 78 Original Contract Date: December 12, 2016
29 79 Start Date: April 3, 2017
30 80 Contract Working Days 140
31 81 Added by Change Order: 0
32 82 Contract Time fo Date: 120.5
33 a3 Time Used fo Date: 86%
34 84 Contract Time Remaining: 14%
35 85
36 86
37 87
38 88
ag 89
40 90
41 91
42 92
43 93
44 94
45 95
46 96
47 a7
48 98
49 99
50 100
TOTAL 3,122,989.00




S N Y D E R IOWA | MISSOURI | NEBRASKA | SOUTH DAKOTA | WISCONSIN |

&ASSOCIATES

September 8, 2017

Mr. Adam Lust, P.E.
City of Ankeny

220 West First Street
Ankeny, lowa 50023

RE: NE36™ STREET RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT — PHASE 2
PARTIAL PAYMENT APPLICATION NO. 7
FINANCE PROJECT NO. 971.4451
S&A PROJECT NO. 115.0158.01

Dear Mr. Lust:

Partial payment application no. 7 includes work completed between August 6, 2017 and
September 2, 2017. Construction through this period, east of the Fourmile Creek Bridge, consists
of cleaning mainline roadway and installing permanent pavement markings. Construction
through this period, west of the Fourmile Creek Bridge, consists of finishing up subgrade and
subbase preparation and paving both eastbound and westbound mainlines.

The next payment application will be schedule for October 1*. The Contractor has expressed .
confidence that this project will be done before the No Excuse Road Opening Bonus deadline of |
October 1%. Over this next month the Contractor will have to prepare and pave the remaining

side roads, driveways, intersections, turn lanes, and sidewalk. The Contractor also needs to

install traffic signals at NE Trilein Drive, perform temporary surface restoration, and finish up

punch list items.

We recommend payment of $890,177.75 to the Contractor, Concrete Technologies Inc., for work
completed through September 2, 2017. Approximately 82.02% of the total contract work has
been completed and one hundred and twenty and a half (120.5) of the 140 working days have
been charged through this pay application.

i 2727 SW SNYDER BOULEVARD | P.O. BOX 1159 | ANKENY, IA 50023-0974
P: 515-964-2020 | F:515-964-7938 | SNYDER-ASSOCIATES.COM



Mr. Adam Lust, P.E.
City of Ankeny
September 8, 2017
Page 2 of 2

Please contact me should you have any questions on this pay application. We will be in
attendance at the September 18, 2017, council meeting to answer any questions regarding this
partial payment application.

Sincerely,
SNYDER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

. [l

Jordan Stoermer, E.I.
Engineer Intern

Enclosures

cc: Mark Mueller, P.E., City of Ankeny
John Haldeman, P.E., Snyder & Associates
Mark Land, P.E., Snyder & Associates



